
9th/10th Grade Division

Advanced Intermediate
1. Butler 2. Fabrizio 1. Halker 2. Gloriosa
3. Christy 4. Kehrer 3. Rohr 4. Maag
5. Roth 6.Gomez 5. Mitchell 6. Ryan
7. Eichel 8. Bartosik 7. Warrick 8. Young
9. Mihalich 10. Murphy 

White Black All Games are played at the Liberty Township/ Powell YMCA

Week 1 Week 5
1/18/20 Saturday 2/15/20 Saturday

2:00:00 PM Butler Fabrizio 1:00:00 PM Bartosik Christy
3:00 Christy Kehrer 2:00 Gomez Fabrizio
4:00 Roth Maag 3:00 Eichel Mihalich
5:00 Eichel Bartosik 4:00 Roth Kehrer
6:00 Mihalich Murphy 5:00 Murphy Butler

1/19/20 Sunday 6:00 PM Maag Young

2:10 PM Halker Mitchell 2/16/20 Sunday
3:00 PM Warrick Young 2:10 PM Ryan Halker
4:00 PM Gloriosa Ryan 3:00 PM Rohr Gloriosa
5:00 PM Rohr Gomez 4:00 PM Mitchell Warrick

Week 2 Week 6
1/25/20 Saturday 2/22/20 Saturday

12:00 Bartosik Gomez 1:00:00 PM Butler Roth
1:00 PM Mihalich Roth 2:00 Christy Gomez
2:00 PM Butler Christy 3:00 Fabrizio Mihalich

3:00 Kehrer Eichel 4:00 Kehrer Bartosik
4:00 Fabrizio Murphy 5:00 Murphy Eichel
5:00 Rohr Halker 6:00 PM Young Gloriosa

6:00 Young Mitchell 2/23/20 Sunday
1/26/20 Sunday 2:10 PM Maag Halker
2:10 PM Gloriosa Maag 3:00 PM Ryan Mitchell
3:00 PM Ryan Warrick 4:00 PM Warrick Rohr

Week 3 Week 7
2/1/20 Saturday 2/29/20 Saturday

1:00:00 PM Bartosik Mihalich 1:00:00 PM Mihalich Christy
2:00 Kehrer Butler 2:00 Roth Murphy
3:00 Eichel Gomez 3:00 Gomez Kehrer
4:00 Roth Fabrizio 4:00 Bartosik Butler
5:00 Christy Murphy 5:00 Eichel Fabrizio

6:00 PM Mitchell Rohr 6:00 PM Mitchell Maag

2/2/20 Sunday 3/1/20 Sunday
2:10 PM Maag Warrick 2:10 PM Gloriosa Warrick
3:00 PM Young Ryan 3:00 PM Young Halker
4:00 PM Halker Gloriosa 4:00 PM Rohr Ryan

Week 4
2/8/20 Saturday Due to limited space in our lobby and gymnasium, 

1:00:00 PM Christy Roth we ask that you arrive no earlier than 10-15 minutes prior 
2:00 Murphy Kehrer to your game time. 
3:00 Fabrizio Bartosik All teams will be allowed a 5-10 minute warm up  period
4:00 Butler Eichel prior to their game.
5:00 Gomez Mihalich

6:00 PM Gloriosa Mitchell Additional Questions Contact:
2/9/20 Sunday Mareo Bland Sports Coordinator

2:10 PM Warrick Halker mareo.bland@ymcacolumbus.org       
3:00 PM Ryan Maag
4:00 PM Rohr Young


